Furse, Wilford Road, Nottingham, NG2 1EB • Tel: +44 (0)115 964 3700 • Email: enquiry@furse.com • Web: www.furse.com
TSC
-0912
-
09.10.12
Furse, Wilford Road, Nottingham, NG2 1EB • Tel: +44 (0)115 964 3700 • Email: enquiry@furse.com • Web: www.furse.com
Earth bars
Copper

-
09
.1
0.
12
Earth bars
Earth bar
Standard width x height: 90 mm x 90 mm
Fix using countersunk wood screws 11⁄2” No. 12 (Part no. SW110)
and wall plugs (Part no. PS310) - see Accessories page 72.
Description Length Weight Part
each No.
Copper earth bar
6 way 400 mm 1.80 kg LK245-6
8 way 500 mm 2.20 kg LK245-8
10 way 650 mm 2.80 kg LK245-10
12 way 750 mm 3.20 kg LK245-12
14 way 850 mm 3.60 kg LK245-14
16 way 950 mm 4.00 kg LK245-16
18 way 1050 mm 4.40 kg LK245-18
20 way 1200 mm 5.00 kg LK245-20
22 way 1300 mm 5.40 kg LK245-22
24 way 1400 mm 5.80 kg LK245-24
26 way 1500 mm 6.20 kg LK245-26
28 way 1650 mm 6.90 kg LK245-28
30 way 1750 mm 7.30 kg LK245-30
Tinned copper earth bar
6 way 400 mm 1.80 kg LK245-6-T
8 way 500 mm 2.20 kg LK245-8-T
10 way 650 mm 2.80 kg LK245-10-T
12 way 750 mm 3.20 kg LK245-12-T
14 way 850 mm 3.60 kg LK245-14-T
16 way 950 mm 4.00 kg LK245-16-T
18 way 1050 mm 4.40 kg LK245-18-T
20 way 1200 mm 5.00 kg LK245-20-T
22 way 1300 mm 5.40 kg LK245-22-T
24 way 1400 mm 5.80 kg LK245-24-T
26 way 1500 mm 6.20 kg LK245-26-T
28 way 1650 mm 6.90 kg LK245-28-T
30 way 1750 mm 7.30 kg LK245-30-T
LK245-6
NEW
NEW
NEW

TSC
-0912
-
09.10.12
Earth bars
Earth bar with single disconnecting link
Standard width x height: 90 mm x 96 mm
LK243-6
Fix using countersunk wood screws 11⁄2” No. 12 (Part no. SW110)
and wall plugs (Part no. PS310) - see Accessories page 72.
Description Length Weight Part
each No.
Copper earth bar
6 way 475 mm 2.30 kg LK243-6
8 way 575 mm 2.70 kg LK243-8
10 way 725 mm 3.30 kg LK243-10
12 way 825 mm 3.70 kg LK243-12
14 way 925 mm 4.10 kg LK243-14
16 way 1025 mm 4.50 kg LK243-16
18 way 1125 mm 4.90 kg LK243-18
20 way 1275 mm 5.50 kg LK243-20
22 way 1375 mm 5.90 kg LK243-22
24 way 1475 mm 6.30 kg LK243-24
26 way 1575 mm 6.70 kg LK243-26
28 way 1725 mm 7.40 kg LK243-28
30 way 1825 mm 7.80 kg LK243-30
Tinned copper earth bar
6 way 475 mm 2.30 kg LK243-6-T
8 way 575 mm 2.70 kg LK243-8-T
10 way 725 mm 3.30 kg LK243-10-T
12 way 825 mm 3.70 kg LK243-12-T
14 way 925 mm 4.10 kg LK243-14-T
16 way 1025 mm 4.50 kg LK243-16-T
18 way 1125 mm 4.90 kg LK243-18-T
20 way 1275 mm 5.50 kg LK243-20-T
22 way 1375 mm 5.90 kg LK243-22-T
24 way 1475 mm 6.30 kg LK243-24-T
26 way 1575 mm 6.70 kg LK243-26-T
28 way 1725 mm 7.40 kg LK243-28-T
30 way 1825 mm 7.80 kg LK243-30-T
BaxteCE
Text Box
Jack Nottidge
T&D Stamp

09
.1
0.
12
Earth bars
Earth bar with twin disconnecting link
Standard width x height: 90 mm x 96 mm
LK207-6
Fix using countersunk wood screws 11⁄2” No. 12 (Part no. SW110)
and wall plugs (Part no. PS310) - see Accessories page 72.
Description Length Weight Part
each No.
Copper earth bar
6 way 550 mm 2.80 kg LK207-6
8 way 650 mm 3.20 kg LK207-8
10 way 800 mm 3.80 kg LK207-10
12 way 900 mm 4.20 kg LK207-12
14 way 1000 mm 4.60 kg LK207-14
16 way 1100 mm 5.00 kg LK207-16
18 way 1200 mm 5.40 kg LK207-18
20 way 1350 mm 6.00 kg LK207-20
22 way 1450 mm 6.40 kg LK207-22
24 way 1550 mm 6.80 kg LK207-24
26 way 1650 mm 7.20 kg LK207-26
28 way 1800 mm 7.90 kg LK207-28
30 way 1900 mm 8.30 kg LK207-30
Tinned copper earth bar
6 way 550 mm 2.80 kg LK207-6-T
8 way 650 mm 3.20 kg LK207-8-T
10 way 800 mm 3.80 kg LK207-10-T
12 way 900 mm 4.20 kg LK207-12-T
14 way 1000 mm 4.60 kg LK207-14-T
16 way 1100 mm 5.00 kg LK207-16-T
18 way 1200 mm 5.40 kg LK207-18-T
20 way 1350 mm 6.00 kg LK207-20-T
22 way 1450 mm 6.40 kg LK207-22-T
24 way 1550 mm 6.80 kg LK207-24-T
26 way 1650 mm 7.20 kg LK207-26-T
28 way 1800 mm 7.90 kg LK207-28-T
30 way 1900 mm 8.30 kg LK207-30-T
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW